
Name 

Roll No 

Class 

Year 

SUBJECT 
ENGLISH CORE 

ECONOMICS 

BUSINESS 

STUDIES 

ACCOUNTANCY 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

WORK 

EXPERIENCE 

HEALTH & 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

GENERAL 

STUDIES 

RESULT 

Central Board of Secondary Education 

: NISHUGURJAR 
: 25672339 

:XII 

2024 

TOTAL 

088 

082 

073 

096 

083 

: PASS 

erified 
by DigilLocker 

GRADE 

A2 

A2 

B2 

A1 

B1 

A1 

A1 

A1 


