

Name	: NISHU GURJAR	
Roll No	: 25672339	
Class	: XII	
Year	: 2024	
SUBJECT	TOTAL	GRADE
ENGLISH CORE	088	A2
ECONOMICS	082	A2
BUSINESS	073	B2
STUDIES		
ACCOUNTANCY	096	A1
COMPUTER	083	B1
SCIENCE		
MODK		
WORK		A1
EXPERIENCE		
HEALTH &		A1
PHYSICAL		
EDUCATION		
GENERAL		A1

RESULT

: PASS

